Fisher
Phillips

Box Score: Compiled by the Hospitality Update Staff

Insights
12.01.14

In the most recent 60-day reporting period, we were aware of 25 petitions filed against hospitality

employers.
City and

Union
State

Employer

Hilton Chicago

Chicago, IL International Brotherhood of Teamsters, Local 727
Northbrook
, i Santa .
Joe’s Cafeé, Inc. Unite Here, Local 19
Barbara, CA
Lun.uere Place St. Louis, MO Unite Here, Local 74
Casino & Hotels
Tsunis Hotel, South Consolidated Commercial Workers of America, Local
LLC Setauket, NY 528
Hilton Chicago  Northbrook, Teamsters Local 727
Northbrook IL
ﬁl::;lRosemont IRLosemont, International Brotherhood of Teamsters, Local 727

Hilton Grand Las Vegas,
Vacation Elara NV

The Quad Resort Las Vegas, International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers,

and Casino NV Local 357
Area Trades Council - IUOE Local 877, IBEW Local
W Boston Boston, MA 103, Plumbers Union Local 12, Painters District

Council 35, Carpenters Local 51

Biltmore Hotel
Partners, LLP

Stout NYC ::a(w York, United Service Workers Union Local 811
ComfortInn New York, International Association of Allied Novelty and
Lower Eastside NY Production Workers, AFL-CIO”

10/28/2014

10/28/2014

10/27/2014

10/21/2014

10/20/2014

10/17/2014

International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 501 10/17/2014

10/17/2014

10/15/2014

Phoenix, AZ International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 428 10/14/2014

10/14/2014

10/10/2014

Mandalay Bay Las Vegas, International Alliance of Theatrical Stage Employees 10/09/2014
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xesortdana

Casino

Treasure Island

Interstate
Management
Company, LLC

Bellagio Las
Vegas

Carteret Lodging
LLC & Carteret
Dining, LLC
Double Tree by
Hilton

Angelo of
Mulberry

Stockton
Seaview Hotel
and Golf Club

Union Club Bar
and Grill

Aramark

Hampton Inn
LI/Commack
CHI, LLC

Majestic Star
Casino

Horseshoe
Baltimore
Management
Company

NV

Las Vegas,
NV

Ypsilanti, Ml

Las Vegas,
NV

Carteret, NJ

Arlington
Heights, IL

New York,
NY

dana voving ricwre recnnicians, Arusts ana Atiuea

Crafts of the United States and Canada, Local 720,
AFL-CIO

International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 501 10/09/2014

International Union, United Automobile, Aerospace
and Agricultural Implement Workers, Local 174

International Union of Painters and Allied Trades
District 15, Local 159

New York Hotel & Motel Trades Council, AFL-CIO

International Brotherhood of Teamsters, Local 727

Unite Here, Local 100

Galloway, NJ Unite Here, Local 54

Missoula,
MT

Philadelphia,

PA
Commack,
NY

Gary, IN
Baltimore,
MD

United Food and Commercial Workers Union, Local4

Southern Region Workers United, SEIU

Consolidated Commercial Workers of America, Local
528

Unite Here, Local 1

Metropolitan Regional Council of Carpenters

10/03/2014

09/30/2014

9/19/2014

9/16/2014

9/15/2014

9/15/2014

9/11/2014

9/10/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/5/2014



